5WPS Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.ca ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 06/02
PRESSURE SWITCH - BELLOWS ACTUATED
● Ranges from 0-15 PSI To 0-5000 PSI
● Rugged NEMA 4X, 12 & 13 Housing Std.
● One or Two SPDT Contacts

Please note that Type “5” is the only available option on 2WPS Switches that
requires two Electric Switches.
How to Order: Specify Product Code
Ranges
5WPS Series
Corporate Office: 121 Railside Road ● Toronto ● ON ● M3A 1B2 ● (416) 444-2345 ● Fax: (416) 444-8979
U.S.A. Office: 600 Ensminger Road ● Buffalo ● NY ● 14150 ● (716) 874-8700 ● Fax: (716) 874-8800
www.winters.ca ● 1-800-WINTERS (946-8377) 06/02
PRESSURE SWITCH - BELLOWS ACTUATED
5WPS    W    1    B    V    2
MODEL SERIES
HOUSING'
W  - WATERTIGHT - NEMA 4X, 12 & 13
NUMBER OF ELECTRIC SWITCHES
1  - ONE S.P.D.T.
11 - TWO TANDEM ELECTRIC SWITCHES OPERATE IN PARALLEL D.P.D.T.
2  - TWO S.P.D.T. INDEPENDENT ADJUSTMENT
SPECIAL FEATURES
- - NO SPECIAL FEATURES
A - ADJUSTABLE DEADBAND
E - EXTERNAL PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT
EE -TWO EXTERNAL PRESSURE ADJUSTMENTS
L ONE INDICATOR LIGHT
TYPE OF ELECTRIC SWITCHES
1  - LOW DEADBAND
15A - 125, 250, 480 VAC
2  - STANDARD DEADBAND
15A - 125, 250, 480 VAC; 0.5
3  - HIGH DC RATED (MAGNETI
10A - 125 VDC; 3A - 250 VDC
4  -  HERMETICALLY SEALED SW
1.A-125VAC; 25A.RES, 10A.
3A.LAMP-28VDC
6  - GOLD CONTACT -
1 A - 125 VAC
* SPECIAL FEATURES SUCH AS STAINLESS TA
APPLICATION OF DIAPHRAGM SEALS, ETC. A
AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.  CONSULT WINTER
CAPABILITES AND PRICING FOR ANY FEATUR
SENSING ELEMENT
B  - BELLOWS ACTUATED
2.38"
3.13"
6.
00
"
3.97"
5.
31
"
”B
”
1.50"
1.06"1/2" NPT CONDUIT
OUTLET
1/4" NPT PR.PORT
PRESSURE ADJ. NUT
4 MTG. FEET
9/32 DIA HOLES
BELLOWS ASSEMBLY
B= 1 3/8” RANGES 15 THRU 100 PSI
B= 1 5/8” RANGES 150 THRU 600 PSI
15
2.